.:':: ?&H%%; www.microphotons.com —
see lees Microphotons Technology

1550nm {RIRFELF EERE (£30nm, INHERLF, FC/APC)

|
B

EVHOEEE . RAES. EEd. 300mwW

PR
RIDGH L (RHHL E

FREe

FCP55BAN

R s
(Rmestt || o

BHTEEE || YR

i

- 021-56461550 i’:\ 021-64149583 @ info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



.:':: &H§%; www.microphotons.com _
see lees Microphotons Technology

AR 2

1550nm +30nm 500mwW AHEEF, FC/APC
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STV N nm 1064 1310 1550
TFHE nm +30
T1EEEE mm 5 or Specify 5 5
BREUR NIRFE
dB 0.25 0.2 0.2
(5mm )
BRATBANIRFE
dB 0.3 0.25 0.25
(5mm )
[ElIRIRFE dB >60.00
NS vl d dB 25
=UNi=prind dB 23
BRAEINE mW 300 500 500
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BRI N 5
HAFRE PM980 Panda Fiber
BERE °C -5-70
FERE °C -40-85
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FC: "S¢4F P: & 64:1064nm B: +#30nm A: 0-0.5W A: FC/APC Y: &
HEER" 31:1310nm P: FC/PC N: &

55:1550nm N: None
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